
North West London League Women's Statistics - Roll Of Honour From 2009 To 2021

Under 17 Women Total Individual Wins From 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Hannah Viner Highgate Harriers 5 11,12,13

Freya Lenton Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4 11,12

Georgia Fear Highgate Harriers 4 13,14,15

Gabriella Kyriaciou Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4 14,15,

Lidia Kyriaciou Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4 16,17

Indira Patel Dacorum & Tring 4 18,19

Charlotte Michael Barnet & District 3 10,11

Amelia Casey Thames Valley Harriers 3 17,18

Mimi Blake London Heathside 3 19

Georgia Bell Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 2 09,10

K Brown Enfield & Haringey 2 10

Isabel Dye Thames Valley Harriers 2 14

Jessica Leanne Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 2 17

Lotti Sorbi London Heathside 1 09

Nikki Shelley Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 09

E Warburton-Adams London Heathside 1 11

Rachel Seckl London Heathside 1 12

Jade Dos Santos Trent Park 1 13

Lauren Gee Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 14

L Cotterell Harrow 1 15

Nicola Ravenhill Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 16

Laura Stewart Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 16

Josephine Chadwick Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 16

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 1 18

Grace Milnes Dacorum & Tring 1 21

Under 17 Women Individual Wins On A Team Basis 2009 to 2021

CLUB WINS

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 14

Highgate Harriers 8

Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 7

London Heathside 6

Thames Valley Harriers 6

Dacorum & Tring 5

Barnet & District 3

Enfield & Haringey 2

Harrow 1

Trent Park 1

Under 17 Women Consecutive Individual Wins 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Hannah Viner Highgate Harriers 4 12,13

Freya Lenton Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3 11

Indira Patel Dacorum & Tring 3 18,19

Mimi Blake London Heathside 3 19,20

Thomas Butler Barnet & District 2 10,11

Charlotte Michael Barnet & District 2 10

Gabriella Kyriaciou Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 15

Jessica Leanne Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 2 17

Amelia Casey Thames Valley Harriers 2 18



Under 15 Girls Total Individual Wins From 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

India Weir Thames Valley Harriers 6 13,14,15

Kerry Baily Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 4 09,10

Freya Lenton Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4 10,11

Molly Garden Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3 11,12

Rose Garrett London Heathside 3 18

Kosana Weir Thames Valley Harriers 2 14,15

Phoebe Littler Highgate Harriers 2 15

Melina Duer Thames Valley Harriers 2 16,17

Elena Roncarati Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 17

Nicole McGovern Hillingdon 2 19

Bethany Carter Barnet & District 1 10

Sky Draper Harrow 1 10

M Garin Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 11

Emma Hatchett Enfield & Haringey 1 11

M Whitfield Harrow 1 12

Madeleine Turner Thames Valley Harriers 1 12

Georgia Fear Highgate Harriers 1 12

Sarah Goodhart Thames Valley Harriers 1 13

Isabel Dye Thames Valley Harriers 1 13

Alice Haray Thames Valley Harriers 1 14

Rachel Connery Enfield & Haringey 1 14

Josephine Chadwick Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 15

A Ibrahim Highgate Harriers 1 16

Sophia Staab Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 16

Lucy O'Brien Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 16

Alba Braybrooke Cookham 1 17

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 1 17

Grace Inglis Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 17

Ellen Donald Highgate Harriers 1 18

M Matten London Heathside 1 18

Rosin Keohane Trent Park 1 19

Jasmine Palmer Thames Valley Harriers 1 19

Stella Whitlum Dacorum & Tring 1 20

Jacqueline Heller Cookham 1 21

Under 15 Girls Individual Wins On A Team Basis 2009 to 2021

CLUB WINS

Thames Valley Harriers 17

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 13

Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 5

Highgate Harriers 4

London Heathside 4

Cookham 2

Enfield & Haringey 2

Barnet & District 1

Dacorum & Tring 1

Harrow 1

Trent Park 1

Under 15 Girls Consecutive Individual Wins 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Freya Lenton Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4 10,11

Kerry Baily Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 3 09

Molly Garden Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3 11,12



India Weir Thames Valley Harriers 3 13

Rose Garrett London Heathside 3 18

Phoebe Littler Highgate Harriers 2 15

Elena Roncarati Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 17

Nicole McGovern Hillingdon 2 19

Under 13 Girls Total Individual Wins From 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 5 13,14,15

Asmaa Abdiraham Hillingdon 4 18,19

Eve Goodhart Thames Valley Harriers 3 09,10

Besirat Tesfu Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 3 09,10,11

M Whitfield Harrow 3 10,11

C Turner Highgate Harriers 3 12

A White Thames Valley Harriers 3 15,16

Roisin Keohane Trent Park 3 16,17

Lianne Langford Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 11,12

India Weir Thames Valley Harriers 2 13

Zakia Mossi Thames Valley Harriers 2 16

Kate Price Thames Valley Harriers 2 17

Emma Hatchett Enfield & Haringey 1 10

Courtney Marshall Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 11

Sara Jacob Enfield & Haringey 1 11

Megan Wilson Harrow 1 12

Iona Pernthaller Thames Valley Harriers 1 13

Ava Mulvihill Enfield & Haringey 1 14

Ellie Gilmore Highgate Harriers 1 14

Lia Radus Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 14

Lucy O'Brien Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 1 15

Sydney Allen Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 15

Lydia Louw Hillingdon 1 16

Cara Terry Cookham 1 17

Stella Whitlum Dacorum & Tring 1 18

O Edwards Dacorum & Tring 1 18

B Evans Cookham 1 18

Jacqueline Heller Cookham 1 19

Nicole McGovern Hillingdon 1 19

Adela Svihalkova Thames Valley Harriers 1 20

Amy Kirk London Heathside 1 21

Under 13 Girls Individual Wins On A Team Basis 2009 to 2021

CLUB WINS

Thames Valley Harriers 19

Hillingdon 6

Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 5

Harrow 4

Highgate Harriers 4

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4

Cookham 3

Enfield & Haringey 3

Trent Park 3

Dacorum & Tring 2

London Heathside 1



Under 13 Girls Consecutive Individual Wins 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Eve Goodhart Thames Valley Harriers 3 09,10

C Turner Highgate Harriers 3 12

M Whitfield Harrow 2 10

India Weir Thames Valley Harriers 2 13

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 2 14

A White Thames Valley Harriers 2 15

Kate Price Thames Valley Harriers 2 17

Asmaa Abdiraham Hillingdon 2 19

Under 11 Girls Total Individual Wins From 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

C Turner Highgate Harriers 5 10,11,12

Feia Starkey Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 5 11,12,13

Asmaa Abdiraham Hillingdon 5 17,18

Ellie Gilmore Highgate Harriers 4 13,14

Maayan Radus Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3 14,15

Siena Brancato Cookham 3 16,17

Elinor Chadwick Highgate Harriers 3 18,19

Isabella Hoy Orion 2 09,10

India Weir Thames Valley Harriers 2 10,11

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 2 12

Sydney Allen Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 14

Isabella Hadad Highgate Harriers 2 15,16

Sasha Mueller Thames Valley Harriers 2 16

Olivia Insley Cookham 2 19

Olivia Hirschfield Highgate Harriers 1 09

O Coll Enfield & Haringey 1 09

O Rapley Highgate Harriers 1 10

Chiara Kafero-Roberts Thames Valley Harriers 1 10

Dorothy Brock Highgate Harriers 1 13

Millie Elwood Cookham 1 15

O Edwards Dacorum & Tring 1 15

Kate Price Thames Valley Harriers 1 16

Annabele Insley Cookham 1 18

Posie Shaw Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 19

Jorjai March Barnet & District 1 19

Quinn Bookless Cookham 1 21

Under 11 Girls Individual Wins On A Team Basis 2009 to 2021

CLUB WINS

Highgate Harriers 17

Cookham 8

Thames Valley Harriers 8

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 6

Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 5

Hillingdon 5

Orion 2

Barnet & District 1

Dacorum & Tring 1

Enfield & Haringey 1



Under 11 Girls Consecutive Individual Wins 2009 to 2021

NAME CLUB WINS YEAR

Asmaa Abdiraham Hillingdon 5 17,18

Ellie Gilmore Highgate Harriers 3 13,14

C Turner Highgate Harriers 2 11,12

Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 2 12

Feia Starkey Ealing, Southall & Middlesex 2 13

Sydney Allen Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 14

Maayan Radus Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2 15

Sasha Mueller Thames Valley Harriers 2 16

Siena Brancato Cookham 2 16,17

Elinor Chadwick Highgate Harriers 2 18


